How to Order:
Series: SMF    Part No.
SMF            300              J              200R
Metal
Film
Chip
Resistor
Series
Power
Wattage
SMF200=2W
SMF300=3W
SMF500=5W
Value
10R=10 ohm
1K=1000 ohm
2.3K=2K3
2M=2M
Tolerance
F=1%
J=5%
POWER METAL FILM CHIP RESISTORS
Note:
SMF200=2W, SMF300=3W, SMF500=5W
The normal packing of POWER METAL FILM CHIP RESISTOR is Tape / Reel.
The normal tolerance of POWER METAL FILM CHIP RESISTOR is 5%.
The standard value for 5% is 10 ohm to 2 Meg.
SMF Series
SMF200=2W, SMF300=3W, SMF500=5W
■ INTRODUCTION
POWER METAL FILM CHIP RESISTORS
■ STRUCTURE
DIMENSIONS:
DIMENSION (mm)
STYLE
 A±0.3  B±0.3  C±0.3  D±0.3   E max.   F±0.3
Max Working
Voltage
VALUE RANGE
SMF200 4.0 6.7 1.4 3.55 7.9 1.5 300V 10R-2M
SMF300 5.5 10.5 1.7 5.0 12 2.3 500V 10R-2M
SMF500 7.3 13.5 1.7 6.8 17 2.5 500V 10R-2M
POWER METAL FILM CHIP RESISTORS
■ ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
POWER METAL FILM CHIP RESISTORS
POWER METAL FILM CHIP RESISTORS
■
■